02 July 2023 Sunday

66th Race Starts At:18:00

Prize

Silk

6th double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta

No
1.DELPHINUS (IRE)

2.SOMBRERO (IRE)

3.0RIENTAL KING
(GER)

4.SHINING MAC
(GER)

5.SMALL FIRES (FR)

6.ANTON VON
MARLOW (GER)
7RELYON OLD
SPORT (FR)

1.)6.500 €

Horse
Name

4ychm
6ybg
4ychg
6ybg
5ybg
7ybg

3ygrc

Age

SEA THESTARS - DHUVA

DYLANTHOVAS -
SERENATA

LORD OF ENGLAND -
ORENTAL LIGHT

MAKFI - SERENHOEE

DABIRSIM- SILENT SUNDAY

OGATONANGO (H) -
ATHALY

THEGREY GATSBY -
CARRIGART BELLE

Race Program

Origin
60

57,5

56
56
53

52,5

2)2.600€

Weight

Jockey

LUKAS DELOZIER STEFAN HAHNE

BAUYRZHAN
MURZABAYEV

DASTAN
SABATBEKOV

ANDRASCH
STARKE

ALEXANDER
PIETSCH

MGUEL LOPEZ

ANNAVAN DEN
TROOST

GESTUT HOF
VESTERBER

GESTUT
AUENQUELLE

GESTUT
WITTEKINDSHOF

ADELRESORT

VOLKER FRANZ
SCHLEUS
REGINA
U.ANDREAS HAC

Handicap

3.)1.950€
Owner
HENK GREWE
DR. ANDREAS BOLTE
ROLAND DZUBASZ
WALDEMAR HICKST

ADEL MASSAAD

ANNA SCHLEUSNER-
FRUHRIEP

CHRISTIAN FREIHERR VON
DER RECKE

Trainer St RT

1

2

4

kgl

72

70

68

68

68

65

72

3200 Turf
4)1300€
Last 6
Race
333545 21 0
48-
245 28 0
357-
412 35 0
011-
131 42 0
5_
62114 14 0
53-
1573 7 0
7-31 29 0

LR L20

Best
Time

11,85
9,70
2,05
240
9,75
8,65

7,60

Hamburg Almanya Racecourse

Win PSF Video
437(6) False
9.88(3) False
9.31(4) False
53.97(1) False
39(7) False
5.35(5) False

13.22(2) False



